
2021-22 GILES LIONS
LNAC EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITY OPPORTUNITIES

To be eligible to attend tryouts students must turn in (as explained in P.E.)
1) A current sports physical (good for 1 calendar year)
2) $132 check (payable to Norridge SD 80)

ACTIVITY MONTH COACH & CONTACT

Boys Softball August - September Mr. Gapastione
ggapastione@norridge80.net

Girls Softball August - September
Mr. Woodward

pwoodward@norridge80.net
Mr. Balatsos

tbalatsos@norridge80.net

Cross Country August - October Ms. Provax
tprovax@norridge80.net

Boys Soccer October - November Mr. Gapastione
ggapastione@norridge80.net

Girls Volleyball October - November Mrs. Figliulo
jfigliulo@norridg80.net

Boys Basketball November - January Mr. Gapastione
ggapastione@norridge80.net

Cheer/Poms November - January
Ms. Norgard

anorgard@norride80.net
Mrs. Tryba

ktryba@norridge80.net

Girls Basketball February - March Mr. Gapastione
ggapastione@norridge80.net

Scholastic Bowl February - March
Mrs. Morrone

vmorrone@norridge80.net
Mrs. Mack

smack@norridge80.net

Boys Volleyball April - May Mrs. Russell
srussell@norridge80.net

Girls Soccer April - May Mrs. Foley
jfoley@norridge80.net

We hope all students choose to participate in an extracurricular activity to gain many
benefits, create memories, build relationships, and to feel the PRIDE of being a LION!!!

Gino Gapastione District 80 Athletic Director
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